Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Horner Corner

Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

22.01.26
29.01.26
05.02.26
12.03.26
02.04.26
07.05.26
21.05.26

4F
4F
4F
4F
4F
4F
4F

Corner Pinguine
Corner Pinguine
Corner Pinguine
Corner Pinguine
Corner Pinguine
Corner Pinguine

Corner Pinguine

Mach Das Weg

Abi's Darter

Dragon Slayer

Loco Darts

Eine Noppe zum Glick
Die Eilbeker

Fun Darter

Stand: 21.01.2026

Corner Pinguine


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=14&change_date=39557
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=15&change_date=39563
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=16&change_date=39571
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=20&change_date=39602
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=22&change_date=39618
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=26&change_date=39644
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=28&change_date=39656

