

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Horner Corner

Do	22.01.26	4F	Corner Pinguine	-	Mach Das Weg	
Do	29.01.26	4F	Corner Pinguine	-	Abi's Darter	
Do	05.02.26	4F	Corner Pinguine	-	Dragon Slayer	
Do	12.03.26	4F	Corner Pinguine	-	Loco Darts	Stand: 21.01.2026
Do	02.04.26	4F	Corner Pinguine	-	Eine Noppe zum Glück	
Do	07.05.26	4F	Corner Pinguine	-	Die Eilbeker	Corner Pinguine
Do	21.05.26	4F	Corner Pinguine	-	Fun Darter	